
D 131 Sarpsborg-Kvastebyen
Mandag-fredag

Sarpsborg bt. (plf.4)…..………………………0510 0610 0710 0910 1110 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 2010 2210
Hafslund skole………………………….0517 0617 0717 0917 1117 1317 1417 1517 1617 1717 1817 2017 2217
Borgen skole………………………….0523 0623 0723 0923 1123 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 2023 2223
Kalaveien………………………………0524 0624 0724 0924 1124 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824 2024 2224
Sandbakken skole…..………………………0528 0628 0728 0928 1128 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 2028 2228
Kvastebyen…………………………0538 0638 0738 0938 1138 1338 1438 1538 1638 1738 1838 2838 2238

Lørdag Søndag
Sarpsborg bt. (plf.4)…..………………………0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 2210 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 2210
Hafslund skole………………………….0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217 0817 1017 1217 1417 1617 1817 2017 2217
Borgen skole………………………….0823 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 2223 0823 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 2223
Kalaveien………………………………0824 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824 2024 2224 0824 1024 1224 1424 1624 1824 2024 2224
Sandbakken skole…..………………………0828 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 2228 0828 1028 1228 1428 1628 1828 2028 2228
Kvastebyen…………………………0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2838 2238 0838 1038 1238 1438 1638 1838 2838 2238

D 131 Kvastebyen-Sarpsborg
Mandag-fredag

Kvastebyen………………………….0540 0640 0740 0940 1140 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840 2040 2240
Høysand………………………………0650 0650 0750 0950 1150 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 2050 2250
Heie…………………………………….0558 0658 0758 0958 1158 1358 1458 1558 1658 1758 1858 2058 2258
Sandbakken skole……..…………………….0604 0704 0804 1004 1204 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904 2104 2304
Kalaveien……………………………..0607 0707 0807 1007 1207 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907 2107 2307
Borgen skole………………….0608 0708 0809 1008 1208 1408 1508 1608 1708 1808 1908 2108 2308
Hafslund skole………………….0613 0713 0813 1013 1213 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913 2113 2313
Sarpsborg bt.….………………………..0623 0723 0823 1023 1223 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 1923 2128 2323

Lørdag Søndag
Kvastebyen………………………….0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 2240 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840 2040 2240
Høysand………………………………0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250 0850 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050 2250
Heie…………………………………….0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858 2058 2258 0858 1058 1258 1458 1658 1858 2058 2258
Sandbakken skole……..…………………….0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 1004 2104 2304 0904 1104 1304 1504 1704 1004 2104 2304
Kalaveien……………………………..0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 2307 0907 1107 1307 1507 1707 1907 2107 2307
Borgen skole………………….0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908 2108 2308 0908 1108 1308 1508 1708 1908 2108 2308
Hafslund skole………………….0913 1113 1313 1513 1713 1913 2113 2313 0913 1113 1313 1513 1713 1913 2113 2313
Sarpsborg bt.….………………………..0923 1123 1323 1523 1723 1923 2128 2323 0923 1123 1323 1523 1723 1923 2128 2323


